
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Nr.
136
129
137
146
139
119
108
115

Nome
VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
DIEGO IMPERIAL DE MELLO
RODRIGO SANCHES
LUIZ OTAVIO FERREIRA
BRUNO TOSHIO ABE LOPES
TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO
ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
EDUARDO RESENDE NOGUEIRA

Classe
AVANCADO
INTER
INSTR
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

Voltas
3
6
7
5
7
4
4
7

Melhor Tm
1:43.446
1:46.114
1:46.565
1:46.722
1:47.065
1:47.350
1:48.289
1:54.868

Na volta
3
6
2
4
5
4
1
5

Dif
-

+2.668
+3.119
+3.276
+3.619
+3.904
+4.843

+11.422

2o. melhor
1:43.904
1:49.271
1:46.603
1:48.922
1:48.091
1:49.241
1:49.005
1:54.900

Melhor Spd
93,962
91,600
91,212
91,078
90,786
90,545
89,760
84,619

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 07 07 24
Track

6B

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

07/07/2024 14:54

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

07/07/2024
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